
1 BDJAKNO

2 GASEISU BANJO H4  34 34

3 EOHESSE SEGUIAS 9H  75 109

4 REAEORU HISSEE L8  26 135

5 ENETLUV EBROUERA 4G  70 205

6 RAEDETI EVENTUEL 13F 82 287

7 IEAYNSU EDITERA O2  89 376

8 PNILEVU ENNUYAIS 6F  89 465

9 CGEKITU VULPINES 11E 102 567

10 LCGFOTU SKIE N9  33 600

11 GFNRAWI FLOUTE 2J  34 634

12 DEAMGSE IWAN 12C 34 668

13 EAGAOSE DEM 1M  50 718

14 MTZOOTE SKIES N9  26 744

15 LHIDNOR MOTTIEZ C8  36 780

16 LRDNROX HI 10F 30 810

17 CRDILA[ EXO H13 36 846

18 PCFARAT LAICaRD 3A  77 923

19 QMRENO[ CALFAT A1  45 968

CALFATERONs A1  45 1013
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